The Smith Meter® Load Printer is an electro-mechanical,
accumulative or zero start ticket printer which records and
prints information received from a pulse-transmitting device.
It is specifically designed to be used in most hazardous
industrial and chemical operating environments.
Applications
The Smith Meter Load Printer is designed to operate in
installations that require a locally printed ticket of each

motor and printing mechanism, the ticket tray and switch,
and the operating handle.
Ordering Information
To assure that the Load Printer meets all requirements,
please specify the following information when ordering:
•	 Complete model number.
•	 Units of registration - gallons, liters, barrels, etc.
•	 Maximum rate of flow.
•	 Approval required - UL.
•	 Options desired - OPV, Right Hand Fixed Wheel, Long
Ticket Guide.
3Bulletin SS06004 Issue/Rev. 0.5 (2/19) Bulletin SS06004 Issue/Rev. 0.5 (2/19)
Example:  *K6LP  —  XU  (Z)  —  OFW  —  L
Modeling
Model Designation
Load Printer
Housing
XU - Explosion Proof and UL
Printer
Blank - Accumulative
Z - Zero Start
Fixed Symbol1
Z - Zero Only
S - Litre Symbol
L - Zero and Litre Symbol
M - Cubic Meter Symbol
0 - None
Hardware Options1
OP - OPV Board
FW - Right Hand Fixed Wheel
LT - Long Ticket Guide
OFW - OPV Board and Right Hand
	 Fixed Wheel
OLT - OPV Board and Long Ticket
	 Guide
FLT - Long Ticket Guide and Right
	 Hand Fixed Wheel
OFL - OPV Board, Long Ticket
	 Guide, and Right Hand Fixed
	 Wheel
000 - None
Dimensions
Inches (mm)
1   Please specify number for "fixed wheel" and/or symbol for "fixed symbol" when required (i.e., fixed zero with litre symbol").
     Note: Selection of any 'fixed symbol' option (other than 'none') requires the right hand fixed wheel option.
*Note: K6 in the model number is for factory reference only and will not be
reflected on the nameplate of the Load Printer.
Block Diagram  ̶  Load Printer with OPV Option
Base Assembly
Signal
In
Signal
Condition
Frequency
Divider
Phase
Drive
Level
Translator
Stepper
Motor
Top Assembly
Motor
Enable
Tray
SwitchN.O.
Frequency
Divider
1 to 10
Optical
Isolator Signal Out
Tray
Switch
Out
}
+22 Vac
Power
Supply115 / 230
Vac In
Auxiliary +12 Vdc
Common (12 Vdc)
TechnipFMC.com
© TechnipFMC 2019 All rights reserved.    SS06004 Issue/Rev. 0.5 (2/19)
TechnipFMC
FMC Technologies